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S.No.
1387
2204

757
6838
2644
7012
3096
3252
867

6719
838

3029

2434

Appno
BAKHTAWAR KHALID
AQSA TANVEER

HUMA NASIR
ANAM MUSTAFA
KINZA KHALID
AMER PALWASHA
SADAF SALEEM
AREEB QASIM
MADIHA MUNAWAR
SADIA BATOOL
IQRA MARYAM
RABIA DILSHAD

SAIRA IQBAL

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
CH KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TANVEER TAHIR

NASIR KHAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
KHALID HUSSAIN
SAJID IQBAL SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUNAWAR KHAN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD FAZAL RASOOL
DILSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

  Father's Name
943
943

942
942
942
941
941
941
941
940
939
939

939

F.Sc.
N
N

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

N

H.Q
943
943

942
942
942
941
941
941
941
940
939
939

939

Total
Faisalabad
Faisalabad

Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Okara
Faisalabad
Faisalabad
Okara
Faisalabad
Jhang

Sahiwal

F.SC ORGINALR ESULT CARD FOUR COPIES
MISSING
MATRIC CERTIFICATE MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD MISSING

ORIGINAL FSC RESULT CARD COPY MISSING

ORIGINAL FSC RESULT CARD COPY MISSING

F.SC ORGINAL RESULT CARD FOUR COPIES
AND CHARACTER CERTIFICATE THREE
COPIES MISSING
ORIGINAL FSC RESULT CARD MISSING


